Position

Principal, Elementary School

Psychologist

Sped Tch Speech/Lang

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Resource Specialist - Special

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-.60 Split Assign

Other Positions Held

Program Specialist-
Special Edu,
Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Tosa - Ib Coordinator

K-12 Education Entity

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Department

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Total Wages

$130,149

$110,789

$109,026

$104,978

$101,606

$101,366

$101,163

$100,902

$98,579

$98,443

$96,318

$96,199

$94,578

$93,459

$89,364

$87,429

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,752

$29,297

$31,873

$31,522

$30,871

$25,752

$30,536

$25,690

$24,667

$25,359

$27,734

$29,348

$24,860

$27,373

$29,258

$23,425



Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Sp Ed Tch Mod/Sev

Teacher-General Ed

Resource Specialist - Special

Teacher-General Ed

Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod

Teacher-General Ed

Lead Custodian |

Psychologist

Sch Admin Assistant Elem 227

Days

Sch Office Assistant 217 Days

Health Tech 207 Days

Ld Nutr Services Assistant | 208

Days
la Spec Ed 204 Days

Teacher-General Ed

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

S.S. Teacher-Elem.

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Sch Office Assistant
217 Days

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant,
Instruction
Aide/Summer
Elementary

Custodian

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

$86,830

$85,574

$84,870

$80,681

$79,014

$59,320

$49,812

$49,747

$46,912

$46,663

$39,323

$39,132

$36,972

$32,834

$28,215

$28,138

$27,623

$28,026

$23,642

$27,864

$28,084

$11,947

$24,895

$24,000

$19,091

$19,981

$23,562

$24,519

$18,464

$14,897

$19,454

$13,636

$9,153

$2,860



Lib Media Tech 227 Days

Teacher-Transitional Kg

la Spec Ed 204 Days

Teacher-Transitional Kg

la Spec Ed 204 Days

Psychologist

la Spec Ed 204 Days

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker
la Spec Ed 204 Day

Nutr Services Assistant 207
Days

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker
Nutr Services Assistant 207
Days

la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker

Sub/Hourly Library
Technician

Certificated Substitute

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant,
Instruction
Aide/Summer
Elementary
Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Summer School
Secretary, Sub/Hourly
Clerical Worker,
Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant

Sub/Hourly Food
Service Worker

Sub/Hourly Food
Service Worker

Custodian

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

$27,472

$27,254

$26,463

$25,381

$24,571

$23,902

$20,712

$18,307

$17,524

$16,395

$12,442

$11,378

$9,423

$8,753

$5.319

$4,872

$796

$10,837

$17,374

$3,377

$4,365

$8,131

$3,325

$2,670

$2,523

$2,394

$0

$0

$534

$0

$460

$740



Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker

Custodian

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

Jefferson Elem-
Centralized

$4,398

$3,864

$2,960

$2,436

$2,100

$84

$644

$0

$110

$0

$0

$0



