Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$130,149	\$30,752
Psychologist	Program Specialist- Special Edu, Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$110,789	\$29,297
Sped Tch Speech/Lang	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$109,026	\$31,873
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$104,978	\$31,522
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$101,606	\$30,871
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$101,366	\$25,752
Resource Specialist - Special		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$101,163	\$30,536
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$100,902	\$25,690
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$98,579	\$24,667
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$98,443	\$25,359
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$96,318	\$27,734
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$96,199	\$29,348
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$94,578	\$24,860
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$93,459	\$27,373
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$89,364	\$29,258
Teacher60 Split Assign	Tosa - Ib Coordinator	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$87,429	\$23,425

Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$86,830	\$28,026
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$85,574	\$23,642
Sp Ed Tch Mod/Sev	S.S. Teacher-Elem.	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$84,870	\$27,864
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$80,681	\$28,084
Resource Specialist - Special		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$79,014	\$11,947
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$59,320	\$24,895
Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$49,812	\$24,000
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$49,747	\$19,091
Lead Custodian I		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$46,912	\$19,981
Psychologist		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$46,663	\$23,562
Sch Admin Assistant Elem 227 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$39,323	\$24,519
Sch Office Assistant 217 Days	Sch Office Assistant 217 Days	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$39,132	\$18,464
Health Tech 207 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$36,972	\$14,897
Ld Nutr Services Assistant I 208 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$32,834	\$19,454
la Spec Ed 204 Days	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant, Instruction Aide/Summer Elementary	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$28,215	\$13,636
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$28,138	\$9,153
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker	Custodian	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$27,623	\$2,860

Lib Media Tech 227 Days	Sub/Hourly Library Technician	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$27,472	\$796
Teacher-Transitional Kg	Certificated Substitute	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$27,254	\$10,837
la Spec Ed 204 Days	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant, Instruction Aide/Summer Elementary	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$26,463	\$17,374
Teacher-Transitional Kg	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$25,381	\$3,377
la Spec Ed 204 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$24,571	\$4,365
Psychologist		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$23,902	\$8,131
la Spec Ed 204 Days	Summer School Secretary, Sub/Hourly Clerical Worker, Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$20,712	\$3,325
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$18,307	\$2,670
la Spec Ed 204 Day	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$17,524	\$2,523
Nutr Services Assistant 207 Days	Sub/Hourly Food Service Worker	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$16,395	\$2,394
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$12,442	\$0
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker	Sub/Hourly Food Service Worker	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$11,378	\$0
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker	Custodian	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$9,423	\$534
Nutr Services Assistant 207 Days		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$8,753	\$0
la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$5,319	\$460
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$4,872	\$740

Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$4,398	\$644
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$3,864	\$0
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker	Custodian	Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$2,960	\$110
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$2,436	\$0
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$2,100	\$0
Sub/Hourly Grounds Worker		Carlsbad Unified	Jefferson Elem- Centralized	\$84	\$0